
1 CHOLECALCIFEROL...60000IU. OLA 60K

2 CHOLECALCIFEROL…2000IU.

3 CHOLECALCIFEROL…1000IU.

4 OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID CONTAINING...(EPA 180, DHA 120) DRUG RENOMEGA  

5 NATURAL PROGESTERONE...100MG MAGEST-100

6 NATURAL PROGESTERONE...200MG MAGEST-200

7 NATURAL PROGESTERONE…300MG BLUGEST-300 

8 NATURAL PROGESTERONE…400MG MOGEST-400

9 DUTASTERIDE...0.5MG DUTAGAIN

10 ISOTRETINOIN...10MG SYNOTRET-10

11 ISOTRETINOIN…20MG ISOTRIX-20

12 ISOTRETINOIN…30MG ACLEAR-30

13 ISOTRETINOIN…40MG ACLEAR-40

14

CALCITROL...0.25MCG,CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE 500MG,VITAMIN K27...45MCG,MECOBALAMIN...1500MCG,ZINC OXIDE .7.5MG, MAGNESIUM OXIDE 

20MG,L-METHYL FOLATE... 800MCG OSTEOPLUS

15 CALCITRIOL...0.25MCG,CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE...500MG,ZINC OXIDE 7.5MG,MAGNESIUM OXIDE 50MG OSTOWEL

16 CALCITRIOL...0.25MCG BONAMI

17 CALCITROL ...0.25MCG,METHYLCOBALAMIN...1500MCG,FOLIC ACID...1.5MG,CALCIUM CARBONATE….500MG,PYRIDOXINE 3MG

18 CALCITROL... 0.25MCG,CALCIUM CARBONATE... 625MG,VITAMIN K2-7...45MCG PROCAL K2

19 CALCITRIOL...0.25MCG,CALCIUM CARBONATE …500MG, ,ZINC SULPHATE MONO …7.5MG,MAGNESIUM OXIDE…50MG

20

CALCITROL…0.25MCG,OMEGA 3-FATTY ACID,EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID...180MG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID….120MG,METHYLCOBALAMIN... 

1500MCG,FOLIC ACID...400MCG,BORON (AS DISODIUM TETRABORATE)...1.5MG,CALCIUM CARBONATE….500MG (SAME AS BIO D3 MAX.) CALDIMIN 

21

CALCITROL….0.25MCG,OMEGA 3-FATTY ACID,EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID…90MG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID….60MG,METHYLCOBALAMIN... 1500MCG,FOLIC 

ACID...400MCG,BORON (AS DISODIUM TETRABORATE)...1.5MG,CALCIUM CARBONATE….500MG  

22 CALCITROL...0.25 MCG,CALCIUM CARBONATE...500MG,SOYA ISOFLAVONES...40% 50MG,VITAMIN K27 45 MCG,MAGNESIUM 50MG BONLINK K2

23 CALCITROL...0.25MCG,CALCIUM CARBONATE...500MG EQ.TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM..200MG,ZINC...7.5MG          ZEXBON CT  (GEMCAL)

24 METHYLCOBALAMIN...1500MCG,ALPHALOPIC ACID...100MG,PYRIDOXINE...3MG,FOLIC ACID….1500MCG LOTOXX GOLD

25

METHYLCOBALAMIN...1500MCG,L-METHYLFOLATE...1MG,PYRIDOXAL-5 PHOSPHATE...0.5MG                                                                              (SAME AS CARDIUM 

OF M/S EMCURE PHARMA) AVI-AVI

26 METHYLCOBALAMIN…1500MCG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID (DHA) 10%...200MG, L- METHYLFOLATE…800MCG, PYRIDOXAL 5 PHOSPHATE…0.5MG FOLBEL-PLUS 

27 FOLIC ACID...5MG,METHYLCOBALAMIN...1500MCG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC (DHA)….200MG,PYRIDOXINE...1.5MG GEN-DHA

28

LECITHIN 350MG (EQUIVALENT TO PHOSPHOLIPIDS)(PHOSPHATIDYL CHOLINE, PHOSPHATIDYL ETHANOLAMINE, PHOSPHATIDYL INOSITOL & 

PHOSPHATIDYL SERIN)

29 CLINDAMYCIN PHOSPHATE EQ.TO CLINDAMYCIN...100MG,CLOTRIMAZOLE...200MG (VAGINAL) CLIN C

30 BENFOTIAMINE...100MG, METHYLCOBALAMIN...1000MCG,ALPHA LIPOIC ACID...200MG, INOSITOL...100MG,VITAMIN B6...3MG,FOLIC...1.5MG BENFOAID

31

BENFOTIAMINE…150MG,MECOBALAMIN…1500MCG,ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100MG,INOSITOL 100MG,CHROMIUM POLYNICOTINATE 200MCG, FOLIC ACID 

1.5MG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE…55MCG

32 Lecithin…350MG

33 Folic acid ..5MG,Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA) 200MG

34 L-Methyl Folate.1000 MCG,Methylcobalamin..1500 MCG,Pyridoxol - 5 Phosphate..500 MCG,DHA(40%)…200MG

35 Ferrous Asparto-Glycinate…100MG,L-Methylfolate…300 MCG,Methylcobalamin…500 MCG

36

Lycopene..5MG,Betacartoene 30%...10MG,Selenium…75 MCG,Zinc sulphate mono..21.75,Copper…1MG,Alphalipoic acid ..50MG,Alpha tocopheryl 

acetate …10 iu

SOFT GELATIN PRODUCT LIST  



37

OMEGA-3 FATTY ACIDS PROVIDING:EICOSAPENTANOIC ACID (EPA)...90MG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID (DHA)...60MG,GREEN TEA EXTRACT EQ. TO 

POLYPHENOLS...10MG,GINSENG EXTRACT...42.5MG,GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT...10MG,GRAPE SEED EXTRACT-15MG,LACTIC ACID 

BACILLUS...500LACS,CITRUS BIOFLAVONOIDS (8MG OF BIOFLAVONOIDS...20MG,NATURAL MIXED CAROTENOIDS (10%)...11.33MG,VITAMIN 

D3...200IU,WHEAT GERM OIL...25MG,MENADIONE SODIUM BISULPHATE (VIT.K)...10MCG,BENFOTHIAMINE...1.5MG,VITAMIN B6...1MG,VITAMIN 

B12...1MCG,NIACINAMIDE...20MG,CALCIUM ASCORBATE...45MG ,FOLIC ACID...150MCG ,BIOTIN...100MCG ,CHOLINE 

BITARTRATE...25MG,LUTEIN...250MCG,PIPERINE...5MG ,DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSHATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM...20MG,ELEMENTAL 

CALCIUM...15.45MG,FERROUS FUMARATE...30MG,ZINC OXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC...15MG ,POTASSUM IODIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

IODIDNE...150MCG,MAGNESIUM OXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM...30MG ,MANGANESE SULFATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MAGANESE... 1.5MG 

,COPPER SULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL COPPER...0.5MG,CHROMIUM PICOLINATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CHROMIUM... 65MCG,SODIUM 

MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MOLYBDENUM...25MCG,SODIUM SELENITE PENTAHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

SELENIUM...20MCG,POTASSIUM CHLORIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL POTASSIUM...4MG,AND ELEMENTAL CHLORIDE... 3.6MG, SODIUM BORATE EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL BORON...150MCG,COLLOIDAL SILLICON DIOXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL SILICON...2MG,NICKEL SULFATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

NICKEL...5MCG,STANNOUS CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL TIN...10MCG,SODIUM METAVANADATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL VANADIUM...10MCG 

(SAME AS ABSOLUTE 3-G) IMUNOVIT 4G

38 CO ENZYME Q10 100MG,L CARNITINE L TARTRATE 500MG,OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID  EPA 90,DHA 60 ,SELENIUM 70 MCG LQC FORTE

39 CALCITROL ...0.25MCG,METHYLCOBALAMIN...1500MCG,FOLIC ACID...1.5MG,CALCIUM CARBONATE….500MG BLUCAL M

40 CALCITRIOL...0.25MCG,CALCIUM CITRATE...425MG, ,ZINC SULPHATE MONO ...20MG,MAGNESIUM OXIDE...40MG SONOCAL CT/CALTROL

41

METHYLCOBALAMIN….750MCG,ALPHA LIPOIC ACID….100MG,BENFOTIAMINE….7.5MG,NIACINAMIDE….50MG,FOLIC ACID….0.75MG,PYRIDOXINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE 1.5MG NECARE

42

FERROUS BISGLYCINATE..60MG,ZINC SULPHATE ..14MG,COPPER..1MG,SELENIUM..70MCG,VITAMIN B6..10MG, METHYLCOBALAMIN..1500MCG,FOLIC 

ACID..5MG & OMEGA 3   10:40 EPA (50MG)   DHA (200MG)

43

VITAMIN A (AS PALMITATE)..2000IU,VITAMIN B1..1MG,VITAMIN B2..1MG,VITAMIN B6..1.34MG,VITAMIN B12..1MCG,ASCORBIC  ACID..33.3MG,VITAMIN 

D3..200 IU,FOLIC ACID..0.3MG,CALCIUM D PANTHONATE..1MG,NIACINAMIDE..15MG,DIBASIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE..100MG,PHOSPHROUS..77MG,FERROUS FUMARATE ..50MG,COPPER SULPHATE...0.01MG,POTASSIUM IODIDE ..0.0015MG,HEAVY 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE...1MG,MANGANESE SULPHATE ..0.01MG,POTASSIUM SULPHATE ..1MG,ZINC  SULPHATE ..0.15MG 

44

GREEN TEA EXTRACT...100MG,ISOFLAVONES...50MG,VITAMIN C...50MG,COENZYME Q 10 (50%)…30MG,PYCNOGENOL...25MG,LYCOPENE (10%)... 

8000MCG GLOWCAP

45

GREEN TEA EXTRACT...100MG,ISOFLAVONES...50MG,VITAMIN C...50MG,COENZYME Q 10 (50%)...50MG,PYCNOGENOL...25MG,LYCOPENE (10%)... 

8000MCG SERAQ10

46 VITAMIN E ACETATE (75 IU)….75MG,VITAMIN C….50MG,GRAPE SEED EXTRACT….150MG,COD LIVER OIL….300MG CODLI-E

47 NIACINAMIDE…25MG,VITMIN B6…1MG,VITAMIN D3...200IU, FOLIC ACID…0.15MG,CALCIUM PHOSPHATE…75MG,     NUROCAR-GOLD 

48

GINSENG EXTRACT POWDER(HIGHLY CONCENTRATED STANDARDIZED GINSENG EXTRACT CORRESPONDING TO 212.5MG OF ROOT OF PANAX 

GINSENG)...42.5MG, IODINE...0.1MG,COPPER...0.5MG, MANGANESE... 0.5MG, POTASSIUM...2MG, MAGNESIUM...3MG, FERROUS FUMARATE... 

17MG,ZINC...10MG, PHOSPHORUS ...58MG,CALCIUM...75MG, VITAMIN-A...2000IU, VITAMIN-B1...1MG, VITAMIN-B2...1.5MG, VITAMIN-B3...10MG, 

VITAMIN-B5...5MG, VITAMIN-B6...1MG, VITAMIN-B12...1MCG, VITAMIN-C...40MG, VITAMIN-D3...200IU, VITAMIN-E...5MG, FOLIC ACID...0.12MG,L 

ARGININE 50MG FMGOLD

49 FENNEL OIL...10MG,AJAWAIN OIL...10MG,CARAWAY OIL...10MG,CORIANDER OIL...10MG,CARDAMOM OIL...10MG,MENTHOL...5MG GOZEST

50

VITAMIN A...1600I.U,VITAMIN C...5MG,VITAMIN E ACETATE...1I.U.,VITAMIN D3...100I.U,VITAMIN B1...1MG,VITAMIN B2...1MG,VITAMIN B6 ...0.50MG, 

CALCIUM D PANOTHENATE...1MG,NIACINAMIDE...15MG,CALCIUM...75MG,PHOSPHOROUS...58MG,FOLIC ACID...50MCG,COPPER 

SULPHATE...45MCG,IODINE ...0.075MG,POTASSIUM...2MG,MAGNESIUM...3MG,MANGANESE...0.50MG, SODIUM MOLYBDATE...0.10MG XENRISE

51 LYCOPENE 10% 4000 MCG,OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID EPA 90MG DHA 60MG,COENZYME Q10 100MG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE 100 MCG,GINKGO BILOBA 24% 40MG CHOZMIT G

52 LYCOPENE 10% 4000 MCG,OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID EPA 90MG DHA 60MG,COENZYME Q10 100MG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE 100 MCG COFIL Q 10

53 VITAMIN E (NATURAL) 400 IU, ,VITAMIN C 150MG TC 550

54

GINSENG EXTRACT POWDER(HIGHLY CONCENTRATED STANDARDIZED GINSENG EXTRACT CORRESPONDING TO 212.5MG OF ROOT OF PANAX 

GINSENG)...42.5MG, IODINE...0.1MG,COPPER...0.5MG, MANGANESE... 0.5MG, POTASSIUM...2MG, MAGNESIUM...3MG, FERROUS FUMARATE... 

17MG,ZINC...10MG, PHOSPHORUS ...58MG,CALCIUM...75MG, VITAMIN-A...2000IU, VITAMIN-B1...1MG, VITAMIN-B2...1.5MG, VITAMIN-B3...10MG, 

VITAMIN-B5...5MG, VITAMIN-B6...1MG, VITAMIN-B12...1MCG, VITAMIN-C...40MG, VITAMIN-D3...200IU, VITAMIN-E...5MG, FOLIC ACID...0.12MG, (SAME 

AS REVITAL COMB.) GEMVITAL

55

METHYLCOBALAMIN...1500MCG,GINSENG EXTRACT POWDER(HIGHLY CONCENTRATED STANDARDIZED GINSENG EXTRACT CORRESPONDING TO 212.5MG 

OF ROOT OF PANAX GINSENG)...42.5MG, IODINE...0.1MG,COPPER...0.5MG, MANGANESE...0.5MG, POTASSIUM...2MG, MAGNESIUM...3MG, FERROUS 

FUMARATE ...17MG,ZINC... 10MG, PHOSPHORUS...58MG,CALCIUM...75MG, VITAMIN-A...2000IU, VITAMIN-B1 ...1MG, VITAMIN-B2...1.5MG, VITAMIN-

B3...10MG, VITAMIN-B5...5MG, VITAMIN-B6...1MG, VITAMIN-B12...1MCG, VITAMIN-C...40MG, VITAMIN-D3...200IU, VITAMIN-E...5MG, FOLIC 

ACID...0.12MG, NUROTIME GOLD



56

OMEGA-3 FATTY ACIDS PROVIDING:EICOSAPENTANOIC ACID (EPA)...90MG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID (DHA)...60MG,L-CARNITINE L-

TARTRATE...50MG,GREEN TEA EXTRACT EQ. TO POLYPHENOLS...10MG,GINSENG EXTRACT...42.5MG,GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT...10MG,GRAPE SEED 

EXTRACT-15MG,LACTIC ACID BACILLUS...500LACS,CITRUS BIOFLAVONOIDS (8MG OF BIOFLAVONOIDS...20MG,NATURAL MIXED CAROTENOIDS 

(10%)...11.33MG,VITAMIN D3...200IU,WHEAT GERM OIL...25MG,MENADIONE SODIUM BISULPHATE (VIT.K)...10MCG,BENFOTHIAMINE...1.5MG,VITAMIN 

B6...1MG,VITAMIN B12...1MCG,NIACINAMIDE...20MG,CALCIUM ASCORBATE...45MG ,FOLIC ACID...150MCG ,BIOTIN...100MCG ,CHOLINE 

BITARTRATE...25MG,LUTEIN...250MCG,PIPERINE...5MG ,DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSHATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM...20MG,ELEMENTAL 

CALCIUM...15.45MG,FERROUS FUMARATE...30MG,ZINC OXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC...15MG ,POTASSUM IODIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

IODIDNE...150MCG,MAGNESIUM OXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM...30MG ,MANGANESE SULFATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MAGANESE... 1.5MG 

,COPPER SULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL COPPER...0.5MG,CHROMIUM PICOLINATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CHROMIUM... 65MCG,SODIUM 

MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MOLYBDENUM...25MCG,SODIUM SELENITE PENTAHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

SELENIUM...20MCG,POTASSIUM CHLORIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL POTASSIUM...4MG,AND ELEMENTAL CHLORIDE... 3.6MG, SODIUM BORATE EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL BORON...150MCG,COLLOIDAL SILLICON DIOXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL SILICON...2MG,NICKEL SULFATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

NICKEL...5MCG,STANNOUS CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL TIN...10MCG,SODIUM METAVANADATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL VANADIUM...10MCG 

(SAME AS ABSOLUTE 3-G) HEART-FIT

57

METHYLCOBALAMIN...750MCG,OMEGA 3-FATTY ACID...500MG,CHROMIUM PICOLINATE...200MCG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE...75MCG,ALPHA LIPOIC 

ACID...50MG SENTOMIN 3G

58

OMEGA-3 FATTY ACID….350MG EQ. TO EPA…180MG,DHA…120MG, VITAMIN A…5000I.U,PANTOTHENIC ACID….10MG,FOLIC ACID….0.8MG,VITAMIN 

B6….10MG,GRAPE SEED EXTRACT….100MG,WHITE TEA EXTRACT….200MG,ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE…15MG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

MONOHYDRATE….60MCG IMU-O2

OMEGA -3,OMEGA-6, OMEGA-9  FLAXSEED OIL….. 200MG 

OMEGA -3,OMEGA-6, OMEGA-9 FLAXSEED OIL….. 500MG VITAMIN A….. 1600IU

59 OMEGA -3,OMEGA-6, OMEGA-9 DERIVED FROM FLAXSEED OIL…. 500MG RAIN 369

60 OMEGA -3,OMEGA-6, OMEGA-9 DERIVED FROM FLAXSEED OIL…. 1000MG ESFAT FORTE

61 OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID….30MG,WHEAT GERM OIL...100MG,VITAMIN E(NATURAL)….400IU, EWO-400

62

LYCOPENE 10% 2000 MCG,GRAPE SEED EXTRACT  10MG,VITAMIN A 2500 IU,VITAMIN B1 10MG,VITAMIN B2 10MG,VITAMIN B6 3MG,VITAMIN B12 5 

MCG,VITAMIN C 5MG, VITAMIN D3 200 IU,VITAMIN E 5 IU,FOLIC ACID 1.5MG,ZINC 15MG,MANGANESE 1.4MG,SELENIUM 70 MCG LYCOFILL

63

LYCOPENE(6%)...2000MCG,LUTEIN(8%)...2000MCG,CHROMIUM PICOLINATE...65MCG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE MONOHYDRATE... 70MCG,MAGNESIUM 

SULPHATE... 1MG,ZINC SULPHATE...7.5MG,COPPER SULPHATE...1MG LYCOBURY

64

LYCOPENE 6%...10MG,BETACARBONATE...10MG,LUTEIN 8%...6MGLYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE...50MG, NIACINAMIDE...25MG,FOLIC ACID... 

500MCG,BIOTIN...10MCG,VITAMIN D3...5MCG,VITAMIN B6...1MG,VITAMIN B12...5MCG,CALCIUM...75MG,FERROUS FUMARATE...45MG,ZINC... 10MG, 

MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE...10MG,COPPER SULPHATE...500MCG,MANGANESE SULPHATE...500MCG,SODIUM SELENATE...200MCG LUTISIGHT

65

LYCOPENE 10% 10MG,BETA CAROTENE 30% 10MG, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 50MG,VITAMIN E (TOCOPHEROL ACETATE ) 10 IU,ZINC SULPHATE MONO HYDRATE 

27.45MG,COPPER 1MG,SELENIUM 70 MCG ORARELIF

66  LYCOPENE (AS 10%)... 4000MCG,COENZYME Q10... 100MG,EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID... 90MG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID... 60MG, SELENIUM... 70MCG DYNAQ10

67  LYCOPENE (AS 10%)... 4000MCG , COENZYME Q10... 100MG,EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID... 90MG,DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID... 60MG, SELENIUM... 100MCG  MEGABLU-Q10 

68

LYCOPENE 10%...2000MCG,GRAPE SEEED EXTRACT...10MG,VITAMIN A...2500IU,VITAMIN B1...10MG,VITAMIN B2...10MG,VITAMIN B6...3MG,VITAMIN 

B12...5MCG, VITAMIN C...5MG,VITAMIN D3...200IU,VITAMIN E...5IU,FOLIC ACID...1.5MG,ZINC...15MG,MANGANESE...1.4MG,SELENIUM...70MCG FRUTOMINE/SONOPRO

69

LYCOPENE 10% 5000 MCG,GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 10MG,VITAMIN A 2500 IU,VITAMIN B1 10MG,VITAMIN B2 10MG,VITAMIN B6 3MG,METHYLCOBALAMIN 

1500 MCG,VITAMIN C 5MG,VITAMIN D3 200 IU,VITAMIN E 5 IU,FOLIC ACID 1.5MG,ZINC 15MG,MANGANSE 1.4MG, SELENIUM 70 MCG MAX 12

70

LYCOPENE (10%)….6MG,GINSENG EXTRACT POWDER….21.25MG,GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT….20MG,CITRUS BIOFLAVONOIDS….12.5MG,GREEN TEA 

EXTRACT….10MG,MIXED CAROTENOIDS….5MG,GARLIC POWDER….2MG,WITH MULTIMINERAL,MULTI VITAMINS & AMINO ACID MEGALIFE

71

CALCITROL 0.25 MCG,CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE...500MG, L METHYL FOLATE 1MG,PYRIDOXAL 5 PHOSPHATE 0.5MG, OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID CONTANING 

EPA 180MG,DHA 120MG, METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG,BORON 1.5MG ZEDWIN FORTE

72 FENUGREEK OIL CAPSULE 500MG THEUGREEK

73 OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID CONTAINING...(EPA 180, DHA 120) HEALTHVIVA DAILY

74 VIT E NATURAL 400I.U, COD LIVER OIL 300MG ECOVIT 

75 L-GLUTATHIONE 50MG SOFTGEL OLSIDE

76

BETACAROTENE 10% ...30MG,ZINC SULPHATE...27.5MG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE...200MCG,MANGANESE...2MG, COPPER...1MG,DI CALCIUM PHOSPAHATE  

140MG ANTOSOFT



77

VITAMIN E AS TOCOTRIENOL 25% 50MG, CO-ENZYME Q 10 30MG, METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MCG,COD LIVER OIL 100MG,FOLIC ACID 1.5MG,PYRIDOXINE 

3MG,NICOTINAMIDE 20MG,VITAMIN C 50MG,ALA 50MG,SELENIUM DIOXIDE 100MCG,ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 22.5MG,CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 

100MCG QUTRINOL


